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Description This pneumatic oil 32 is a specific lubricant to lubricate pneumatic tools. The
special additives in this oil obtains a good protection against corrosion of ferro
an non-ferro metals. This oil has good protection against deposit in the pneumatic
system, compatible with seals and gaskets made of synthetic material and
excellent micro-fog properties. MPM Pneumatic Oil 32 can be used in air piping

systems or micro-fog systems of hammers, pile divers and drilling equipment and

pumps.

According to the ISO 6743-11P

specifications of

Pocking units ART. NO. VOLUME [TEMS PER UNIT ITEMS PER PALLET
32001PN 1L 6 450
32005PN 5L 4 112
32020PN 20 L 1 30
32060PN 60 L 1 12
32205PN 205 L 1 2
32999PN 1000 L 1
P32000PN bulk 1
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Typical characteristics TEST

Density at 15°C

Kinematic viscosity at 40°C
Kinematic viscosity at 100°C
Viscosity index

Flashpoint COC

Pourpoint
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VALUE

0,873
33,30
5,90
122
198
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