

## 32000PN Pneumatic Oil 32

Document version: January 26th 2019



## Description

According to the specifications of

Packing units

ISO 6743-11P

pumps.

ART. NO.	VOLUME	ITEMS PER UNIT	ITEMS PER PALLET
32001PN 32005PN 32020PN	1 L 5 L 20 L	6 4 1	450 112 30
32060PN	60 L	1	12
32205PN 32999PN	205 L 1000 L	1	2
P32000PN	bulk	1	-

This pneumatic oil 32 is a specific lubricant to lubricate pneumatic tools. The special additives in this oil obtains a good protection against corrosion of ferro an non-ferro metals. This oil has good protection against deposit in the pneumatic

system, compatible with seals and gaskets made of synthetic material and

excellent micro-fog properties. MPM Pneumatic Oil 32 can be used in air piping systems or micro-fog systems of hammers, pile divers and drilling equipment and

## Page 1/2

MPM International Oil Company B.V. Cyclotronweg 1 2629 HN Delft The Netherlands Fax number: +31 (0)15 - 251 40 31 info@mpmoil.nl www.mpmoil.nl

Typical characteristics	TEST	VALUE	
	Density at 15°C	0,873	kg/l
	Kinematic viscosity at 40°C	33,30	mm²/s
	Kinematic viscosity at 100°C	5,90	mm²/s
	Viscosity index	122	
	Flashpoint COC	198	°C
	Pourpoint	-33	°C

Page 2/2